
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-0338 Name: Satsuma Drive Abutment Project Closeout

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/1/2013 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/8/2013 10/8/2013

Title: Approval of Satsuma Drive Abutment Project final change order in the deduct amount of $2,957.20

Sponsors: Engineering Department, Tim Begley

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order No 1 - Final Adjustments (2).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council10/8/2013 1

City of Crossville Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

